
Chattahoochee Technical College 

Radiography Program 

Program Effectiveness Data

Class of

Number of first 

time Examinees 

taking Registry

2009 18 18

2010 13 13

2011 16 16

2012 No grads this year             due to statewide       semester conversion

2013 18

2014 18

2015 18

Class of

Number of 

Accepted 

Students

Program 

Completion 

Rate 

2009 20 18 90%

2010 20 13 65%

2011 18 16 89%

2012 No grads this year              due to semester conversion

2013 18 100.00%

2014 20 90.00%

2015 20 90.00%

Class of

Number of 

Program 

Graduates

Number of 

Graduates who 

Found 

Employment

Job 

Placement 

Rate (after 

6 months)

2009 18 13 92.80%

2010 13 6 60.00%

2011 16 9 81.80%

2012 No grads this year            due to semester conversion

2013 18 16 94.10%

2014 18 17 94.00%

2015 18 18 100%

Number of Program 

Graduates Actively 

Seeking Employment

10

18 100%

100%

18

87%

87%

18

Credentialing Examination (ARRT) Pass Rate
Number of First 

Time Examinees 

Passing the 

First Time Pass Rate

Five Year Average 

of First Time Pass 

Rate

18

100%

100%

100%

100%

18

Job Placement Rate (6 months after graduation)

Number of Program Graduates 
Number of 

Program 

Graduates

Five Year Average of 

Program Graduates 

18%

18%

18 100%

Five Year Average Job 

Placement Rate

 (after 6 months)

14

11

17
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